
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

10 

41 

33 

59 

27 

88 

74 

78 

56 

155 

116 

364 

148 

118 

79 

107 

67 

135 

158 

80 

409 

353 

136 

191 

140 

Name 

Olof Adielsson 

Mats Algotson 

Thomas Malmqvist 

Inge Edberg 

Lars Brandlin 

Mikael Kristensson 

Björn Gottschalk 

Roger Jakobsson 

Jörgen Lindholm 

Leif Lindström 

Christer Johansson 

Michael Lavon 

Stefan Åhman 

Björn Birath 

Håkan Nilsson 

Arne Blomqvist 

Bo Karlsson 

Torbjörn Andersson 

Esko Ahmaoja 

Roger Karlsson 

Bo Hansson 

Tommy Berndtsson 

Åke Törnqvist 

Sven Ivarsson 

Nicklas Möller 

Team Club 

MK Pionjär 

Värmullsåsens Mountainbike & Enduro Klubb 

Folkare MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Göta MS 

MCK Hallandia 

SMK Uppsala 

Kullings MS 

Göta MS 

Västerås MK 

SMK Södermanland 

AMF Södertälje 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Hedemora 

Vimmerby MS 

Örebro Enduroklubb 

Lilla Edets MCK 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 

Hagfors MS 

Östhammars MK 

Nyköpings MS 

SMK Trollhättan 

AMF Södertälje 

Sotenäs MCC 

SMK Södermanland 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Beta 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:09:50.586 

2:16:44.792 

2:21:27.274 

2:21:39.662 

2:22:22.612 

2:23:14.951 

2:25:31.932 

2:26:37.369 

2:26:39.702 

2:28:20.914 

2:28:22.667 

2:28:23.411 

2:29:14.464 

2:31:29.463 

2:31:44.872 

2:31:51.885 

2:33:33.256 

2:33:48.537 

2:34:02.451 

2:35:42.631 

2:36:16.576 

2:37:17.012 

2:37:18.707 

2:39:00.784 

2:40:45.224 

Diff 

6:54.206 

11:36.688 

11:49.076 

12:32.026 

13:24.365 

15:41.346 

16:46.783 

16:49.116 

18:30.328 

18:32.081 

18:32.825 

19:23.878 

21:38.877 

21:54.286 

22:01.299 

23:42.670 

23:57.951 

24:11.865 

25:52.045 

26:25.990 

27:26.426 

27:28.121 

29:10.198 

30:54.638 

Gap 

6:54.206 

4:42.482 

12.388 

42.950 

52.339 

2:16.981 

1:05.437 

2.333 

1:41.212 

1.753 

0.744 

51.053 

2:14.999 

15.409 

7.013 

1:41.371 

15.281 

13.914 

1:40.180 

33.945 

1:00.436 

1.695 

1:42.077 

1:44.440 
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Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 

175 

357 

212 

464 

187 

161 

211 

192 

453 

130 

143 

337 

423 

327 

234 

264 

225 

387 

419 

580 

511 

184 

579 

393 

504 

Name 

Ulf Svensson 

Bo Hansson 

Jaakko Niska 

Leif Vallander 

Lars Olsson 

Kjell Blomkvist 

Håkan Persson 

Thomas Reichert 

Lars Gudmundsson 

Per-Erik Blanck 

Berth-Åke Åhman 

Lars-Ola Wiltén 

Claes Olsson 

Tony Johnsson 

Michael Herholz 

Asbjørn Sletholt 

Anders Mattsson 

Ove Eriksson 

Anders Tillgren 

Olle Geidby 

Anders Magnusson 

Karl-Axel Andersson 

Leif Edvinsson 

Christer Gerhardsson 

Jan-Åke Olsson 

Team 

Flittig ENDURO 

Club 

Vimmerby MS 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

FMCK Borås 

Vissefjärda EK 

Skene MS 

Örebro Enduroklubb 

MK Ran 

Göta MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Västerås MK 

FMCK Borås 

Ulricehamns MK 

FMCK Stockholm 

FMCK Borås 

Åsätra MK 

Flittig Motocross & ATV 

Östhammars MK 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

Linköpings MS 

MK Nitro 

MCK Hallandia 

FMCK Borås 

Östhammars MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Härjedalens AK 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

Yamaha 

Sherco 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:44:51.204 

2:47:27.435 

2:00:02.211 

2:00:59.285 

2:02:58.967 

2:03:46.543 

2:04:19.891 

2:04:38.492 

2:04:52.225 

2:04:56.391 

2:05:09.409 

2:06:03.266 

2:06:24.413 

2:06:50.008 

2:06:58.020 

2:07:11.038 

2:07:42.517 

2:07:51.706 

2:08:02.363 

2:08:41.102 

2:09:16.460 

2:09:21.509 

2:09:47.326 

2:09:56.334 

2:10:12.200 

Diff 

35:00.618 

37:36.849 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

4:05.980 

2:36.231 

1 Lap 

57.074 

1:59.682 

47.576 

33.348 

18.601 

13.733 

4.166 

13.018 

53.857 

21.147 

25.595 

8.012 

13.018 

31.479 

9.189 

10.657 

38.739 

35.358 

5.049 

25.817 

9.008 

15.866 
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Pos 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

No. 

274 

268 

494 

287 

228 

402 

342 

370 

469 

467 

273 

386 

536 

293 

291 

281 

283 

303 

470 

414 

292 

285 

310 

269 

316 

Name 

Pontus Lund 

Stig Lennart Nilsson 

Per-Åke Hansson 

Magnus Lindström 

Staffan Oldenburg 

Sven Börjesson 

Henrik Haglund 

Fredrik Fahleson 

Mikael Zetterlund 

Stefan Rodhammar 

Anders Åkerlind 

Erik Elfström 

Mikael Andersson 

Per Anund 

Rickard Hagman 

Micael Gahnström 

Ove Beidegårdh 

Mikael Johansson 

Hans Andersson 

Dan Herlitz 

Tomas Andersson 

Jan-Erik Johansson 

Torsten Gustavsson 

Yngve Samuelsson 

Jörgen Hammarbäck 

Team Club 

SMK Södermanland 

Malungs MK 

SMC 

Mälardalens EK 

FMCK Skövde 

FMCK Falun 

Fjugesta MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

Norrahammars MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Åbågen MCK 

Botkyrka MK 

MK Pionjär 

Gammalkils MK 

Östhammars MK 

Linköpings MS 

Mjölby MCK 

SMK Södermanland 

FMCK Stockholm 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

FMCK Strängnäs 

AMF Södertälje 

Säters MK 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

Ludvika MS 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:11:24.395 

2:13:53.441 

2:15:08.096 

2:16:16.685 

2:16:33.069 

2:16:35.419 

2:16:48.373 

2:17:29.062 

2:17:49.145 

2:17:59.667 

2:18:06.763 

2:18:12.515 

2:18:27.508 

2:18:50.308 

2:19:02.029 

2:19:14.461 

2:20:12.957 

2:20:26.558 

2:20:48.336 

2:21:48.105 

2:22:29.414 

2:24:35.561 

2:26:52.862 

2:29:08.581 

2:29:30.928 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1:12.195 

2:29.046 

1:14.655 

1:08.589 

16.384 

2.350 

12.954 

40.689 

20.083 

10.522 

7.096 

5.752 

14.993 

22.800 

11.721 

12.432 

58.496 

13.601 

21.778 

59.769 

41.309 

2:06.147 

2:17.301 

2:15.719 

22.347 
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Pos 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

No. 

238 

286 

317 

561 

518 

474 

361 

332 

166 

388 

380 

491 

331 

471 

588 

Name 

Johnny Gustafsson 

Anders Gustavsson 

Tommy Magnusson 

Anders Ljungström 

Örjan Josefsson 

Håkan Finnkvist 

Per Skygebjerg 

Mikael Af Bjur 

Harald Bogstad 

Björn Persson 

Peter Holst 

Stefan Adiels 

Peter Lindström 

Kenneth Johansson 

Mikael Bertilsson 

Team Club 

Rödeby CK 

Botkyrka MK 

Karlskoga EK 

FMCK Eksjö 

Mälarö MCK 

Värmullsåsens Mountainbike & Enduro Klubb 

Älvbygdens MK 

Botkyrka MK 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 

Botkyrka MK 

Örebro Enduroklubb 

Älvbygdens MK 

Göta MS 

Värmullsåsens Mountainbike & Enduro Klubb 

Linköpings MS 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:29:40.509 

2:32:13.958 

2:32:46.290 

2:33:32.654 

2:34:05.030 

2:44:33.841 

2:51:45.139 

1:37:22.586 

2:00:07.347 

42:04.506 

45:11.241 

50:39.367 

51:01.386 

51:49.029 

1:00:07.166 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

9.581 

2:33.449 

32.332 

46.364 

32.376 

10:28.811 

7:11.298 

1 Lap 

22:44.761 

1 Lap 

3:06.735 

5:28.126 

22.019 

47.643 

8:18.137 
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